TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 T Scott Major, So 26:15 St. Olaf

2 2 Bill Keating, Sr 26:18 Concordia

3 3 Josh Kath, Jr 26:20 St. Thomas

4 4 John Guertin, Jr 26:21 Saint John's
5 5 Brad Bauer, Sr 26:22 Saint John's
6 6 John Krueger, So 26:34 Saint John's
7 7 William Martin, Sr 26:37 Carleton

8 8 Eric Bergman, Jr 26:40 Sst. Olaf

9 9 Zachary Handler, So 26:44 Carleton

10 10 Jacob Hallen, Jr 26:44 St. Thomas
11 11 Ryan Kollmann, Fr 26:53 St. Thomas
12 12 Nick Knuth, Sr 26:54 St. Thomas
13 13 Lee Hodin, So 26:57 Saint John's
14 14 Bryce Wandrey, Jr 27:04 Sst. Olaf

15 15 Eric Barrett, Jr 27:05 St. Thomas
16 16 Chet Boom, So 27:07 Saint John's
17 17 Frank Bendewald, Jr 27:13 Saint John's
18 18 Jon Carfield, Jr 27:17 St. Thomas
19 19 Sedge Freeman, Sr 27:18 Gustavus
20 20 Brendan Hanley, Sr 27:19 Saint Mary's

21 21 Peter Morse, So 27:23 St. Olaf
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Kevin Cummisford, So

Mark Janikula, Jr

Eric Bloemendal, Fr

Randy Frels, Jr

Tim Pavlish, So

Steffan Freeman, So

Ryan Bickler, So

Chris Goebel, Fr

Rick Chapko, Fr

Willy Arend, Sr

Kyhl Lyndgaard, Jr

Benjamin Uffenbeck, So

Matt Harvieux, So

Mike Martin, Fr

Mark Bolster, So

Dan Draine, Fr

Jeremy Beuch, Sr

Pete Johnson, Sr

Martin Stensing, Jr

Erick Schmeckpeper, So

Todd Larsen, Fr

Joshua Hoyle, Sr

Todd Klein, Fr

Mark Bresnan, Fr

27:25

27:26

27:28

27:30

27:30

27:31

27:31

27:35

27:36

27:36

27:37

27:39

27:40

27:41

27:42

27:43

27:43

27:44

27:46

27:47

27:50

27:51

27:55

27:56

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Augsburg

Saint Mary's

Macalester

Gustavus

Saint Mary's

Concordia

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Saint John's

St. Olaf

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Saint Mary's

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Gustavus

Saint Mary's

Hamline

Saint John's

Carleton

St. Thomas

st. Olaf
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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48

49

50

51

Brandon Guthrie, So

Phil Potvin, Sr

Chris Hassing, Sr

Rasheed Harris, Jr

Carl Wallin, So

Alexander Schutz, So

Eric Anderson, Fr

Nate Foss, So

Aaron Zeuli, Sr

Daniel Schofer, So

Dave Vogel, Sr

Adam Streets, So

Paul Anderson, Fr

Chuck Dusbabek, Fr

Steve Edlund, Fr

Jamie Kirkpatrick, Jr

Kyle Nolan, Sr

Brett Ramstad, Fr

Tyler Cole, Fr

Adam Rauk, Fr

Paul Kleinschmidt, So

Martin Conterez, Fr

Mitchell Green, So

27:57

27:57

27:58

27:59

28:00

28:04

28:06

28:07

28:13

28:15

28:22

28:23

28:24

28:27

28:29

28:29

28:31

28:33

28:35

28:36

28:40

28:43

28:43

Macalester

Saint John's

Hamline

St. Thomas

Saint Mary's

Carleton

Bethel

Gustavus

St. Thomas

Carleton

Saint John's

Hamline

Carleton

Hamline

Concordia

St. Olaf

Saint John's

Concordia

St. Olaf

St. Olaf

Saint John's

Concordia

Gustavus
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Craig Koch, So

Todd Hierlmaier, Fr

Brian Rindels, Fr

Timothy Schwecke, Sr

John Dexter, Sr

Ke Sung Anderson, Fr

John Fehr, Fr

Pat Watson, Sr

Jay Johnson, So

Chad Sellers, Fr

Will Hafner, So

David Mayer, Fr

Ben Knudson, Fr

Mike Gruba, Fr

Josh Lowman, Jr

Roger Paquin, Jr

Mike Cook, So

David Louis, Sr

Sean Tyre, Fr

Steve Henderson, So

Peter Houghtaling, So

Mike Henderson, Fr

Chad Millner, Sr

Nick Thoemke, Fr

28:45

28:45

28:45

28:46

28:47

28:47

28:51

28:51

28:52

28:53

28:53

28:55

28:56

28:58

28:59

29:00

29:00

29:00

29:01

29:01

29:02

29:04

29:05

29:09

st. Olaf

Saint John's

Saint Mary's

st. Olaf

Gustavus

Bethel

Macalester

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Hamline

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Macalester

St. Thomas

Concordia

Sst. Olaf

Saint John's

St. Olaf

St. Thomas

St. Thomas

Saint John's

Gustavus

Gustavus

Saint John's
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114

115
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60

61
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63
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Elijah Levitt, Sr

Matthew Wanyama, Fr

Seth Snyder, So

Ken Mueller, Jr

Joe Thompson, Fr

Andrew Sherman, Fr

John Anderson, So

Joe Thompson, Fr

Neil Langer, Fr

Christen Grorud, Fr

Matt Hinckley, Fr

Zach Zander, Fr

Nick Kuhlmann, So

Gordon Hage, So

Christopher Turner, Jr

Ryan Olson, So

Dan Dittmer, Jr

Gregory Grothe, So

Nick Meyer, Fr

Matt Healy, So

Alexander Janus, Fr

Dan Hohenstein, So

Jesse Murray, Sr

Kent Knudson, Fr

29:10

29:15

29:16

29:16

29:20

29:21

29:21

29:22

29:23

29:24

29:24

29:27

29:28

29:33

29:34

29:34

29:35

29:38

29:39

29:41

29:45

29:45

29:46

29:51

Carleton

St. Olaf

Saint John's

St. Thomas

Gustavus

Carleton

Macalester

Saint Mary's

St. Thomas

St. Olaf

Carleton

Augsburg

St. Thomas

Macalester

Carleton

Saint John's

Gustavus

St. Olaf

Saint John's

Macalester

Carleton

Gustavus

Saint Mary's

Saint John's
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135
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139

65

Adam Prybelski, Fr

Matthew Stewart, Sr

Mike Christopherson, Jr

Mustafa Qutub, Sr

Karl Kaliher, Fr

Joe Nelson, Fr

Adam Randall, So

Denny Green, Sr

Ted Drozd, So

Oskar Norlander, Sr

William Harrington, Sr

Nathan Voxland, Jr

James Watson, Fr

Nathaniel Kohl, So

Dan Bjerknes, Jr

Andy Reinsch, Fr

Sean Bumgarner, Sr

Wilhelm Welzenbach, Sr

Ben Sandin, Jr

Elliot Wright, So

Dave Gullickson, So

Chris Stromberg, Sr

Jesse Schoen, Sr

29:52

29:53

29:53

29:55

29:59

30:01

30:02

30:02

30:03

30:04

30:07

30:09

30:16

30:20

30:22

30:23

30:33

30:37

30:45

30:46

30:50

30:52

30:54

Saint John's

St. Olaf

Gustavus

Carleton

Saint Mary's

Saint John's

Saint John's

Saint Mary's

Gustavus

Gustavus

St. Olaf

Concordia

St. Thomas

Carleton

Concordia

Macalester

Saint John's

Carleton

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus
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66

67
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69

70

Andrew Strong, So

Ernst Visscher, Jr

Soren Anderson, Fr

John Staub, Sr

Matt Jorgensen, Fr

Michael Berkland, Sr

Bjorn Knudson, Fr

Nathan Freeberg, Fr

Jim Solger, Sr

Josh Davis, Sr

Sam Hoxie, Jr

Dave Savage, Fr

Jon Nichol, Sr

Peter Hoth, Sr

Nick Lundbohm, Fr

Josh Klun, So

Charles Naumann, Fr

Ryan Peterson, Fr

Simon Messing, Fr

John Jordan, Fr

Timothy McMurry, Jr

Justin Gall, Fr

Matt Swords, Fr

Charlie Cracraft, Jr

31:01

31:02

31:03

31:07

31:09

31:10

31:13

31:14

31:19

31:21

31:23

31:32

31:33

31:33

31:38

31:38

31:39

31:40

31:49

31:49

31:51

32:02

32:03

32:08

st. Olaf

Concordia

Macalester

Concordia

Concordia

st. Olaf

Gustavus

Bethel

Gustavus

Gustavus

Saint John's

Gustavus

St. Thomas

St. Olaf

Gustavus

Macalester

Gustavus

Bethel

Macalester

Bethel

Carleton

Concordia

Augsburg

Augsburg
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

71

72

73

Jarred Sampson, Fr

Anton Moody, Fr

Steven Gardiner, Sr

Brian Boylan, Sr

Josh Johnson, Fr

Ryan Hickman, So

Chris Gjesfjeld, So

Jeremy Berndt, Sr

Alex Sansone, Fr

Pascal Mickelson, Fr

Andy Kinzley, Jr

32:14

32:24

32:34

32:36

32:39

32:46

33:02

33:17

33:49

33:56

34:08

Hamline

Gustavus

Carleton

Saint John's

Concordia

Bethel

Augsburg

Saint John's

Carleton

Carleton

Saint John's



